
. 2026 HONDO HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

	 Date..........................Opponent.................................................. Teams.............. Time
	 Sat., Jan. 31............... at Pearsall (scrimmage)................................................V................ 1:00
	 Mon., Feb. 2..............BANDERA (scrimmage)...................................................JV, V....... 4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., Feb. 6.................DEVINE (scrimmage).......................................................JV, V....... 4:30, 7:00
	 Tues., Feb. 10............. at SA Harlandale (scrimmage)............................... JV, V....... 4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., Feb. 13...............MEDINA VALLEY (scrimmage).............................. JV................ 6:00
	 Sat., Feb. 14...............ALUMNI GAME (scrimmage)......................................JV, V................ 3:00
	 Mon., Feb. 16............. at Carrizo Springs.................................................JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Th.-Sat., Feb. 19-21.... at Somerset Tournament........................................... V.................TBA
	 .................................... at Floresville Tournament........................................ JV.................TBA
	 Tues., Feb. 24.............. at Somerset.......................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Th.-Sat., Feb. 26-28.... SOUTH TEXAS SLUGFEST.............................................................
	 ....................................  (tourney hosted by Hondo, Devine, Somerset & SA McCollum)........................
	 .......................................................................................................................V.................TBA
	 Fri., Feb. 27................. PEARSALL (DH)................................................... JV.........5:30, 7:00
	 Tues., March 3............ at SA Jay....................................................................V..................7:15
	 Thu.-Sat., Mar. 5-7..... at Pearsall Tournament..............................................V.................TBA
	 Sat., March 7.............. OWL CLASSIC TOURNAMENT....................... JV.................TBA
	 Thurs., March 12........ at SA Christian..........................................................V................11:00
	 Fri., March 13............. at Bandera............................................................ JV, V...... 11:00, 1:30
	 Mon., March 16......... at Poth................................................................. JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., March 20............. • at Dilley............................................................ JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Tues., March 24.......... • CRYSTAL CITY.............................................. JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., March 27............. • LYTLE.............................................................. JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Mon., March 30......... • at Natalia........................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Thurs., April 2............. • at Cotulla.......................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Tues., April 7............... • DILLEY............................................................ JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., April 10............... • at Crystal City................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Tues., April 14............. • at Lytle.............................................................. JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., April 17............... • NATALIA (Senior Night)..................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Tues., April 21............. • COTULLA....................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00

	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS................................................................Head Coach: George Villa	
. Assistant Coaches: George Proctor, Daniel Qualls, Zach DeLeon
	 • District 28-3A games........................... Schedule subject to change


